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INTERIOR FINISH KEYNOTES

FLOORING:  ET 
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT

FLOORING:  CART
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT

FLOORING:  ET (SHEET VINYL @ RESTROOMS)
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT

FLOORING:  CFS
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ES

FLOORING:  CFS
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT

FLOORING:  DRF
WALL BASE:  DRF
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT

FLOORING:  WAF
WALL BASE:  VRB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  PES

FLOORING:  DRF
WALL BASE:  DRF
WALLS:  EPOXY COATING (HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS-099600)
CEILING:  ACT/GWB

FLOORING:  UF
WALL BASE:  UF
WALLS:  EPOXY PAINT (HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS-099600)
CEILING:  ACT/GWB

FLOORING:  RTR/ RFT/ RSA
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT

FLOORING:  ECT
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT

FLOORING:  RAF [BASE BID]  WAF [ALTERNATE BID]
WALL BASE:  RB
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  PES

FLOORING:  DRF
WALL BASE:  DRF
WALLS:  PAINT
CEILING:  ACT
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(ALTERNATE)

INTERIOR FINISH LEGEND

MAT. ABBREV. SPEC. REF.

ACT

CART

CFS

DRF

ECT

ES

ET

PAINT

PES

RAF

RB

RTR/RFT/RSA

UF

VRB

WAF

095113

096813

033519

096723

124813

096519

099123

099123

096566

096513

096519/096513

096711

096466

096466

MATERIAL

ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE

CARPET TILE

CONCRETE & FLOORING SEALER

DECORATIVE RESINOUS FLOORING

ENTRANCE CARPET TILE

EXPOSED STRUCTURE

ENHANCED TILE

INTERIOR PAINTING

PAINTED EXPOSED STRUCTURE

RESILIENT ATHLETIC FLOORING

RESILIENT BASE

RESILIENT TREADS & RISERS/RUBBER FLOOR TILE/RESILIENT STAIR ACCESS.

URETHANE FLOORING

VENTED RESILIENT BASE

WOOD ATHLETIC FLOORING
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